



○ 연결재무상태표

[단위: 백만원]

과 목	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
유동자산	11,408	156,254	432,825	414,031	419,075
비유동자산	14,283	28,009	57,139	125,330	143,340
자산총계	25,691	184,263	489,964	539,361	562,416
유동부채	8,210	75,193	102,429	90,947	91,196
비유동부채	282	9,607	1,542	40,290	1,928
부채총계	8,492	84,801	103,971	131,237	93,124
자본금	3,385	5,724	5,724	5,724	10,965
이익잉여금	13,814	53,614	93,406	120,220	141,389
자본잉여금	-	9,193	104,956	88,574	285,944
기타자본	-	(2,297)	6,976	1,224	(1,032)
비지배지분	-	-	174,931	192,380	32,025
자본총계	17,199	99,462	385,993	408,123	469,292

○ 연결포괄손익계산서

[단위: 백만원]

과 목	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
매출액	36,278	260,706	325,413	326,052	245,737
매출원가	32,025	99,390	116,066	112,642	90,395
판매비	3,348	56,051	86,080	122,544	109,977
영업이익	906	105,264	123,267	90,866	45,366
영업이익률(%)	2.5%	40.4%	37.9%	27.9%	18.5%
금융수익	30	1,100	4,133	6,695	5,870
금융비용	98	210	424	1,611	2,521
지분법손익	-	(112)	(1,529)	3,137	-
기타영업외손익	37	1,062	96	(79)	41
법인세비용	186	35,318	45,190	27,705	6,744
연결조정	-	-	-	(4,637)	-
당기순이익	690	71,785	80,353	66,667	42,012
당기순이익률(%)	1.9%	27.5%	24.7%	20.4%	17.1%